
All Rounds: Low Gross Scramble Team (pair) v. Flight Front 9

First FlightFirst Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1
Donna Phillips + Sandra FilmerDonna Phillips + Sandra Filmer
Silvermine Golf Club

163

2 Holly Hough + Kim HydeHolly Hough + Kim Hyde 165

3 Mary Jo Weiss + Myra HessMary Jo Weiss + Myra Hess 167

4 Carla Thompson + Nicola EngledewCarla Thompson + Nicola Engledew 171

T5 Grace Hansford + Vyvyan BurnsGrace Hansford + Vyvyan Burns 172

T5 Deborah Carnes + Gay DevereDeborah Carnes + Gay Devere 172

7 Sarah Edelstein + Vivian SweeneySarah Edelstein + Vivian Sweeney 175

8 Candace Wheelock + Meredith DunneCandace Wheelock + Meredith Dunne 176

Second FlightSecond Flight

Pos.Pos. TeamTeam
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Lucy Anderson + Peggy WatsonLucy Anderson + Peggy Watson 169

2 Donna Collins + Leslie LydenDonna Collins + Leslie Lyden 170

T3 Jeanne Deming + Mary Ellen WaackJeanne Deming + Mary Ellen Waack 172

T3 Julie McKeown + Phyllis YavnerJulie McKeown + Phyllis Yavner 172

T5 Brenda Crane + Kim NightingaleBrenda Crane + Kim Nightingale 173

T5 Junko Donovan + Virginia WatersJunko Donovan + Virginia Waters 173

T5 Amy Blount + Andrea BernierAmy Blount + Andrea Bernier 173

T8 Janet Fisher + Susan CruikshankJanet Fisher + Susan Cruikshank 174

T8 Carole Vonick + Lesley KammermanCarole Vonick + Lesley Kammerman 174

T8 Barbara Cafero + Randy CorselloBarbara Cafero + Randy Corsello 174

T11 Cindy Watkins + Cynthia HojnackiCindy Watkins + Cynthia Hojnacki 175

T11 Barbara Martin + Ellen GoldBarbara Martin + Ellen Gold 175

T13 Christine McRedmond + Joanne SantulliChristine McRedmond + Joanne Santulli 176

T13 Deborah Brennan + Peggy HigginsDeborah Brennan + Peggy Higgins 176

T13 Lea Kay + Susan LanzettaLea Kay + Susan Lanzetta 176

16 Caroline Burke + Diane WilsonCaroline Burke + Diane Wilson 177

17 Bambi Riegel + Deirdre SmithBambi Riegel + Deirdre Smith 178

18 Karen Schrenker + Susan CollinsKaren Schrenker + Susan Collins 181

19
Beatriz Rowe + Deanne CalcagniniBeatriz Rowe + Deanne Calcagnini
Silvermine Golf Club

185
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Weekly Scramble

First FlightFirst Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

T1 Gay Devere + Deborah CarnesGay Devere + Deborah Carnes 32

T1
Myra Hess + Lauren KratovilMyra Hess + Lauren Kratovil
Silvermine Golf Club

32

T3 Carla Thompson + Nicola EngledewCarla Thompson + Nicola Engledew 34

T3
Donna Phillips + Sandra FilmerDonna Phillips + Sandra Filmer
Silvermine Golf Club

34

T3 Holly Hough + Kim HydeHolly Hough + Kim Hyde 34

T3 Vivian Sweeney + Sarah EdelsteinVivian Sweeney + Sarah Edelstein 34

T7 Meredith Dunne + Candace WheelockMeredith Dunne + Candace Wheelock 41

T7 Vyvyan Burns + Grace HansfordVyvyan Burns + Grace Hansford 41

Second FlightSecond Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

T1 Lynne Scerbo + Peggy WatsonLynne Scerbo + Peggy Watson 33

T1
Nancy Brewer + Ellen GoldNancy Brewer + Ellen Gold
Silvermine Golf Club

33

T1 Amy Blount + Andrea BernierAmy Blount + Andrea Bernier 33

T1
Leslie Lyden + Janet KarabinLeslie Lyden + Janet Karabin
Silvermine Golf Club

33

T1 Peggy Higgins + Deborah BrennanPeggy Higgins + Deborah Brennan 33

T1 Susan Lanzetta + Debra ClarkSusan Lanzetta + Debra Clark 33

T7
Beatriz Rowe + Ann GilmartinBeatriz Rowe + Ann Gilmartin
Silvermine Golf Club

34

T7 Junko Donovan + Virginia WatersJunko Donovan + Virginia Waters 34

T9 Christine McRedmond + Joanne SantulliChristine McRedmond + Joanne Santulli 35

T9 Mary Ellen Waack + Jeanne DemingMary Ellen Waack + Jeanne Deming 35

T9 Barbara Cafero + Randy CorselloBarbara Cafero + Randy Corsello 35

T9 Cindy Watkins + Cynthia HojnackiCindy Watkins + Cynthia Hojnacki 35

T13 Deirdre Smith + Bambi RiegelDeirdre Smith + Bambi Riegel 36

T13 Kim Nightingale + Brenda CraneKim Nightingale + Brenda Crane 36

T15 Diane Wilson + Lisa FitzpatrickDiane Wilson + Lisa Fitzpatrick 37

T15 Julie McKeown + Phyllis YavnerJulie McKeown + Phyllis Yavner 37

T17 Karen Schrenker + Susan CollinsKaren Schrenker + Susan Collins 42

T17 Lesley Kammerman + Carole VonickLesley Kammerman + Carole Vonick 42
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